NAME

Aramark

ASAP Heating & Air
Automation Direct

Border States

Burggraf's Ace

Busy Bees

CarQuest

Central McGowan

Cogsdale

Coles

Cooperative Response Center
CW Technology

Davis Qil

Electro Industries

Ferrellgas

Frontier Energy

Gopher State One

Grainger

Graybar

Herc-U-Lift

InLighten

Innovative Office Solutions
Itasca Computer Resources
Itasca County

Loren Solberg Consulting
Martin's Snowplow & Equipment
Minnesota Department of Commerce
Minnesota Energy

Public Utilities Commission
Accounts Payable
February/March 2022
(Meeting Date: 3/22/2022)

AMOUNT NAME
202.11 Nextera
689.50 Northeast Techinical Services
38.25 Northwest Gas
330.60 Power Process
149.98 PSI Engineering
1,152.00 Public Utilities Commission
116.57 Railroad Management Company
610.00 Rapid Crane & Rigging
6,720.00 Rapids Radio
229.22 Rapids Welding
1,866.16 RCB Collections
4,970.50 RMB Environmental Lab
2,614.02 Sandstrom's
2,333.36 SEH
38.48 Stuart Irby
6,699.81 Team Marinucci
36.45 TNT
2,135.25 Treasure Bay Printing
1,27517 United Rentals
48,069.48 US Bank Equipment
1,128.00 Viking Electric
144.27 Waste Management
4,603.45 Wesco
1,976.23 WuSsz
1,590.89 Xerox
65.52
3,178.07
870.40

AMOUNT
620.76
645.50
183.95

2,791.54

3,707.63

14,207.83
313.34
615.00

1,457.50
137.48
37.44
52.00
26.57
495.00
2,499.20
72.00

17,913.00
489.00
477.73
347.30

2,640.71
822.23

1,054.00
400.00

65.84

145,906.29



